
ATTIC CHAMBER THEATRE INDIVIDUAL TICKET ORDER FORM 

Please return completed form with payment to: 
 
 

Attic Theatre Inc 
P O Box 41 

Appleton, WI 54912-0041 
 
 

Do not send orders to UW Oshkosh-Fox Cities Campus. 
We are separate entities and it will delay processing your order. 

 
Please print or use mailing label. 

Please Include email address for ticket order confirmation. 
 
 

Name:  _______________________________________ 

Street:  _______________________________________ 

City/St/Zip: _______________________________________ 

Phone:  _______________________________________ 

Email:  _______________________________________ 

 

___Check Enclosed      OR 

___VISA/MC/Am Express/DiscoverCard 

Number:  _____________________________________________ 

Exp. Date: ____________________________________________ 

CSC No.–Required to process credit card payment: ______________                 
(Security Number on back of card) 

 

Performance Date/Show Number 
of Tickets 

 Ticket Cost 

Sense and Sensibility    

Thursday, June 13  x $22 =  

Friday, June 14  x $22 =  

Saturday, June 15 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Sunday, June 16 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Wednesday, June 19  x $22 =  

Thursday, June 20  x $22 =  

Friday, June 21  x $22 =  

Saturday, June 22 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Silent Sky    

Thursday, July 11  x $22 =  

Friday, July 12  x $22 =  

Saturday, July 13 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Sunday, July 14 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Wednesday, July 17  x $22 =  

Thursday, July 18  x $22 =  

Friday, July 19  x $22 =  

Saturday, July 21 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Artifice    

Thursday, August 1  x $22 =  

Friday, August 2  x $22 =  

Saturday, August 3 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Sunday, August 4 @ 2 pm  x $22 =  

Wednesday, August 7  x $22 =  

Thursday, August 8  x $22 =  

Friday, August 9  x $22 =  

Saturday, August 10 @ 2 pm  X $22 =  

Ticket Purchase Summary/Donation    

Tickets Purchase Total   $ 

Donation in support of Attic Theatre   $ 

Total Enclosed   $ 

2024 Summer Shows 

For each show, select performance date, 
enter the number of tickets/cost, and 

complete Purchase Summary. 
All shows subject to change. 

 

Individual Ticket Price: 
$22 

 

 NOTE:  A $2.20 per ticket processing fee will be 
applied to all credit card purchases. 

 
 

Performances at the 

UW Oshkosh-Fox Cities Campus 

Communication Arts Center 

1478 Midway Road 

Menasha, Wisconsin 54952 
 

Saturday and Sunday matinees at 2 pm 
All other shows at 7 pm 

 

Questions:  920-734-7887 or  

attictheatre@gmail.com 
 

 

Tickets are non-refundable. 

Tickets can be exchanged for a different 
performance of the same show if seats are 

available. Tickets must be exchanged 24 hours 
prior to original ticket date. 

 

Mail ticket order form to: 
Attic Theatre Inc 

P O Box 41 
Appleton, WI 54912-0041 

Your credit card statement will list a charge from 
EventsTicketsPurchased. 

 
Please provide an email address for order 

confirmation.  If you do not see the confirmation in 
your inbox, please check your spam. 

_____ Will Call 

_____ Mail Tickets 


